Title

Style Number
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Lamping
Sleeves/Cylinders

Weight

IRONWARE

-

Tallis 5 Light Pendant
8176-S

8

60

42

60 Watts Max, E26 bulb
Resin Cylinders

37 Ibs

Info

Not adjustable onsite. Will not accommodate chain.

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may

vary.
Customization available.

Ironware International is located at 2421 Cruzen Street, Nashville, TN
37211 |1.800.850.0460 | info@ironwareinternational.com



